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1 7713 संजय कुमार जैसवाल प्राचायय 12 31 94100 39522 7200 3024 186400 40629 145771

2 51054 समता ससंह उप-प्राचायाय 10 31 75400 31668 7200 3024 132282 39817 92465

3 2692 सवकास कुमार त्यागी पीजीटी 10 31 87400 36708 7200 3024 157930 29060 128870

4 54423 आशु पीजीटी 10 31 77700 32634 7200 3024 156984 39540 117444

5 45681 असमत दवे पीजीटी 10 31 75400 31668 7200 3024 152640 37757 114883

6 25294 सुजाता आनंद पीजीटी 8 31 81200 34104 3600 1512 142340 61060 81280

7 48554 नोसमता चड्ढा पीजीटी 8 31 66000 27720 3600 1512 129773 31553 98220

8 59683 सदनेश कुमार पीजीटी 8 31 62200 26124 3600 1512 122595 31257 91338

9 50289 रसवंदर कुमारी पीजीटी 8 31 72100 30282 3600 1512 141294 35631 105663

10 7142 रश्मि श्रीवास्तव पीजीटी 8 31 66000 27720 3600 1512 129773 34553 95220

11 68459 सवकास पीजीटी 8 31 56900 23898 3600 1512 112585 27452 85133

12 46194 सवजय कुमार पीजीटी 8 31 70000 29400 3600 1512 137328 32916 104412

13 73241 सप्रया अरोरा पीजीटी 8 31 56900 23898 7200 3024 117697 24452 93245

14 76527 सनधु कुमार पुसनया पीजीटी 7 31 53600 22512 3135 1317 101957 23527 78430

15 54983 राजीव कुमार पीजीटी 10 23 55942 23496 5342 2244 113249 25125 88124

16 54328 ऋषीकेश मीना पीजीटी 8 31 70000 29400 3193 1341 132482 33416 99066

17 75559 रसवंदर रंगा पीजीटी 8 22 38039 15976 2555 1073 75476 17519 57957

18 59451 मुकेश कुमार पीजीटी 8 24 46761 19640 2787 1171 92280 19676 72604

19 32147 नवीन कुमार जैन टीजीटी 10 31 90000 37800 7200 3024 162324 61060 101264

20 32138 उपमा जैन टीजीटी 8 31 83600 35112 3600 1512 146396 62060 84336

21 25290 रीना दीसित टीजीटी 8 31 83600 35112 14400 6048 161732 39060 122672

22 55497 नरेंद्र यादव टीजीटी 8 31 72100 30282 7200 3024 146406 34631 111775

23 8826 सोमेश मटोररया टीजीटी 8 31 68000 28560 3600 1512 133550 33234 100316

24 54565 सवकास फुसलया टीजीटी 7 31 64100 26922 3600 1512 113441 18060 95381

25 58599 अचयना गुप्ता टीजीटी 7 31 56900 23898 3600 1512 112585 28452 84133



26 53572 असमत डबास टीजीटी 7 31 55200 23184 3600 1512 109374 23872 85502

27 54758 नीरू यादव टीजीटी 7 31 55200 23184 3600 1512 109374 23872 85502

28 26055 अपर्ाय तावकर टीजीटी 7 31 70000 29400 3600 1512 123412 31060 92352

29 77319 लीबी थॉमस टीजीटी 7 31 50500 21210 3600 1512 100496 24270 76226

30 71995 सनशा टीजीटी 7 31 53600 22512 3600 1512 106352 24327 82025

31 25948 फालु्गनी बेनजी टीजीटी 7 31 81200 34104 3600 1512 142340 38060 104280

32 73126 सप्रयंका टीजीटी 7 31 50500 21210 3600 1512 100496 24270 76226

33 83008 बेबी दास टीजीटी 6 31 49000 20580 3019 1268 92997 18759 74238

34 78647 सािी कौसशक टीजीटी 7 31 50160 21067 2787 1171 95642 22155 73487

35 60083 हेमलता शमाय टीजीटी 7 31 56900 23898 2961 1244 108043 26452 81591

36 81235 नेहा यादव टीजीटी 7 31 39097 16421 2787 1171 77804 16384 61420

37 77734 सहतेश टीजीटी 6 31 50500 21210 3136 1317 96318 21270 75048

38 18353 जससवंदर कौर कायय अनुभव सशिक 10 31 90000 37800 7200 3024 162324 59060 103264

39 24701 शानू ससंह कला सशिक 8 31 78800 33096 3600 1512 138284 64060 74224

40 57480 हंस राज जैसवाल PET 7 31 58600 24612 3600 1512 115796 26031 89765

41 74957 कमल अग्रवाल पुस्तकालय अध्यि 7 31 52000 21840 3193 1341 99582 27782 71800

42 57643 कल्पना लाल संगीत सशिक 6 31 44900 18858 3600 1512 89919 18362 71557

43 35290 रसव कुमार हेड मास्टर 7 31 64100 26922 3600 1512 113441 16060 97381

44 19306 भावना भंडारी पीआरटी 7 31 59426 24959 3600 1512 117619 30313 87306

45 44391 शु्रसत पीआरटी 7 31 53600 22512 3600 1512 106352 22327 84025

46 52886 लता मातोसलया पीआरटी 7 31 53600 22512 3600 1512 106352 24327 82025

47 61182 सररता नंदली पीआरटी 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 18805 73570

48 60868 मानसी चौधरी पीआरटी 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 20805 71570

49 58931 अनू्न कुमारी पीआरटी 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 20805 71570

50 56998 संजना रार्ा पीआरटी 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 20805 71570

51 61810 संजीव ठाकुर पीआरटी 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 15805 76570

52 61445 असमत कुमार पीआरटी 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 18805 73570

53 61446 ममता पीआरटी 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 18805 73570

54 58238 वीर्ा स्वामी पीआरटी 6 31 44900 18858 3600 1512 89919 20362 69557

55 62202 ज्योसत गोला पीआरटी 6 31 43600 18312 3600 1512 87464 19919 67545

56 68493 प्रीतम पीआरटी 6 31 42300 17766 3600 1512 85008 18476 66532

57 73029 दीसपका सगल पीआरटी 6 31 42300 17766 3600 1512 85008 17476 67532



58 59551 बलजीत ससंह पीआरटी 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 22805 69570

59 57311 सािी पीआरटी 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 17805 74570

60 54124 नीलम राठी पीआरटी 6 31 56900 23898 3135 1317 107960 24952 83008

61 77002 अरुर् डबास पीआरटी 6 31 39900 16758 3315 1392 78911 13658 65253

62 24504 कसवता शुक्ला पीआरटी 7 31 66000 27720 3309 1390 114323 18060 96263

63 73769 सररता पीआरटी 6 31 41100 17262 6852 2878 84854 19067 65787

64 41561 रमेंद्र कुमार पीआरटी 7 31 66000 27720 3309 1390 114323 20060 94263

65 78146 प्रीसत पीआरटी 6 31 39900 16758 3193 1341 77464 15658 61806

66 22968 भूपेन्द्र नाथ यादव पीआरटी 7 31 68000 28560 3078 1293 113961 35060 78901

67 25507 राकेश कुमार ASO 6 31 50500 21210 3600 1512 90457 47560 42897

68 53874 रसवंदर कुमार SSA 4 31 32300 13566 3077 1292 62845 11038 51807

69 77605 असवरल ओझा JSA 2 31 22400 9408 1205 506 42264 7664 34600

4012725 1685345 284968 119689 7689952 1908825 5781127
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1 7713 SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL PRINCIPAL 12 31 94100 39522 7200 3024 186400 40629 145771

2 51054 SAMTA SINGH

VICE-

PRINCIPAL 10
31

75400 31668 7200 3024 132282 39817 92465

3 2692 VIKAS KUMAR TYAGI PGT 10 31 87400 36708 7200 3024 157930 29060 128870

4 54423 ASHU PGT 10 31 77700 32634 7200 3024 156984 39540 117444

5 45681 AMIT DAVE PGT 10 31 75400 31668 7200 3024 152640 37757 114883

6 25294 SUJATA ANAND PGT 8 31 81200 34104 3600 1512 142340 61060 81280

7 48554 Nomita CHADHA PGT 8 31 66000 27720 3600 1512 129773 31553 98220

8 59683 DINESH KUMAR PGT 8 31 62200 26124 3600 1512 122595 31257 91338

9 50289 RAVINDER KUMAR PGT 8 31 72100 30282 3600 1512 141294 35631 105663

10 7142 RASHMI SHRIVASTAVA PGT 8 31 66000 27720 3600 1512 129773 34553 95220

11 68459 VIKAS PGT 8 31 56900 23898 3600 1512 112585 27452 85133

12 46194 VIJAY KUMAR PGT 8 31 70000 29400 3600 1512 137328 32916 104412

13 73241 PRIYA ARORA PGT 8 31 56900 23898 7200 3024 117697 24452 93245

14 76527 NIDHU KUMAR PUNIA PGT 7 31 53600 22512 3135 1317 101957 23527 78430

15 54983 Rajeev Kumar PGT 10 23 55942 23496 5342 2244 113249 25125 88124

16 54328 Rishikesh Meena PGT 8 31 70000 29400 3193 1341 132482 33416 99066

17 75559 Ravinder Ranga PGT 8 22 38039 15976 2555 1073 75476 17519 57957

18 59451 Mukesh Kumar PGT 8 24 46761 19640 2787 1171 92280 19676 72604

19 32147 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN TGT 10 31 90000 37800 7200 3024 162324 61060 101264

20 32138 UPMA JAIN TGT 8 31 83600 35112 3600 1512 146396 62060 84336

21 25290 REENA DIXIT TGT 8 31 83600 35112 14400 6048 161732 39060 122672

22 55497 NARENDER YADAV TGT 8 31 72100 30282 7200 3024 146406 34631 111775

23 8826 SOMESH MATORIA TGT 8 31 68000 28560 3600 1512 133550 33234 100316

24 54565 VIKAS PHULIA TGT 7 31 64100 26922 3600 1512 113441 18060 95381

25 58599 ARCHANA GUPTA TGT 7 31 56900 23898 3600 1512 112585 28452 84133



26 53572 AMIT DABAS TGT 7 31 55200 23184 3600 1512 109374 23872 85502

27 54758 NEERU YADAV TGT 7 31 55200 23184 3600 1512 109374 23872 85502

28 26055 APARNA TAWKER TGT 7 31 70000 29400 3600 1512 123412 31060 92352

29 77319 LIBY THOMAS TGT 7 31 50500 21210 3600 1512 100496 24270 76226

30 71995 NISHA TGT 7 31 53600 22512 3600 1512 106352 24327 82025

31 25948 FALGUNI BANERJEE TGT 7 31 81200 34104 3600 1512 142340 38060 104280

32 73126 PRIYANKA TGT 7 31 50500 21210 3600 1512 100496 24270 76226

33 83008 Baby Das TGT 6 31 49000 20580 3019 1268 92997 18759 74238

34 78647 Sakshi Kaushik TGT 7 31 50160 21067 2787 1171 95642 22155 73487

35 60083 Hemlata Sharma TGT 7 31 56900 23898 2961 1244 108043 26452 81591

36 81235 Neha Yadav TGT 7 31 39097 16421 2787 1171 77804 16384 61420

37 77734 Hitesh TGT 6 31 50500 21210 3136 1317 96318 21270 75048

38 18353 JASWINDER KAUR WET 10 31 90000 37800 7200 3024 162324 59060 103264

39 24701 SHANOO SINGH DRG.TEAC

HER

8 31 78800 33096 3600 1512 138284 64060 74224

40 57480 HANSH RAJ JAISWAL PET 7 31 58600 24612 3600 1512 115796 26031 89765

41 74957 Kamal Aggarwal Lib 7 31 52000 21840 3193 1341 99582 27782 71800

42 57643 KALPANA LAL MUSIC 

TEACHER

6 31 44900 18858 3600 1512 89919 18362 71557

43 35290 RAVI KUMAR HM 7 31 64100 26922 3600 1512 113441 16060 97381

44 19306 BHAVNA BHANDARI PRT 7 31 59426 24959 3600 1512 117619 30313 87306

45 44391 SHRUTI PRT 7 31 53600 22512 3600 1512 106352 22327 84025

46 52886 LATA MARTOLIA PRT 7 31 53600 22512 3600 1512 106352 24327 82025

47 61182 SARITA NANDAL PRT 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 18805 73570

48 60868 MANSI CHAUDHARY PRT 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 20805 71570

49 58931 ANNU KUMARI PRT 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 20805 71570

50 56998 SANJANA RANA PRT 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 20805 71570

51 61810 SANJEEV THAKUR PRT 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 15805 76570

52 61445 AMIT KUMAR PRT 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 18805 73570

53 61446 MAMTA PRT 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 18805 73570

54 58238 VEENA SWAMI PRT 6 31 44900 18858 3600 1512 89919 20362 69557

55 62202 JYOTI GOLA PRT 6 31 43600 18312 3600 1512 87464 19919 67545

56 68493 PRITAM PRT 6 31 42300 17766 3600 1512 85008 18476 66532

57 73029 DEEPIKA GILL PRT 6 31 42300 17766 3600 1512 85008 17476 67532



58 59551 BALJEET SINGH PRT 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 22805 69570

59 57311 SAKSHI PRT 6 31 46200 19404 3600 1512 92375 17805 74570

60 54124 Neelam Rathee PRT 6 31 56900 23898 3135 1317 107960 24952 83008

61 77002 Arun Dabas PRT 6 31 39900 16758 3315 1392 78911 13658 65253

62 24504 Kavita Shukla PRT 7 31 66000 27720 3309 1390 114323 18060 96263

63 73769 Sarita PRT 6 31 41100 17262 6852 2878 84854 19067 65787

64 41561 Ramendra Kumar PRT 7 31 66000 27720 3309 1390 114323 20060 94263

65 78146 Preeti PRT 6 31 39900 16758 3193 1341 77464 15658 61806

66 22968 Bhupender Nath Yadav PRT 7 31 68000 28560 3078 1293 113961 35060 78901

67 25507 RAKESH KUMAR ASO 6 31 50500 21210 3600 1512 90457 47560 42897

68 53874 Ravinder Kumar SSA 4 31 32300 13566 3077 1292 62845 11038 51807

69 77605 Aviral Ojha JSA 2 31 22400 9408 1205 506 42264 7664 34600

4012725 1685345 284968 119689 7689952 1908825 5781127


